
Dates 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year

20/04/2019 Saturday
Analytical & 

Organic Chemistry
Molecular 

Biology
Analytic 

Chemistry  I
Organic 

chemistry  II
Technical 

Instruments

21/04/2019 Sunday Histology and 
Embryology

Genetics and Cell 
biology

Organic 
Chemistry I

Polymer chemistry Thermodynamics Practical physics

22/04/2019 Monday

23/04/2019 Tuesday Kurdology Plant physiology Physics
Inorganic 

chemistry  III

Mechanics & 
Properties of 

Matter
Electronics

24/04/2019 Wednsday General 
microbiology

Immunology Inorganic 
chemistry  II

Organic 
identification

Electrical 
Measurement

Nanotechnology

25/04/2019 Thursday Zoology
Ecology and 

Pollution Computer Science
Natural and 

environmental 
product

Physical 
Chemistry

Quantum 
Mechanics

26/04/2019 Friday

27/04/2019 Saturday
Invertebrate and 

Parasitology

Medical 
bacteriology and 

Antibiotics
Mathematics  II

Quantum 
chemistry Atomic Physics

Radiation 
Protection, 
Radiation 

28/04/2019 Sunday Computer Science
Soil and water 
microbiology Mathematic I  

Industrial 
chemistry Practical Physics

29/04/2019 Monday
Algae and 
Archegonia

Research 
Methodology & 
Nanochemistry

Linear Algebra Laser

01/05/2019 Wednsday English Language English Language OFF
Comparative 
anatomy and 

Chordates
English language English Calculus I English for physics

03/05/2019 Friday Botany
Animal 

physiology
Safety and 

Chemical Hazards
Physical 

chemistry  II Optics

04/05/2019 Saturday
Plant anatomy and 

taxonomy 

Food and 
industrial 

microbiology

Phyiscal 
Chemistry I

Instrumental 
analysis

Analytical 
Mechanics

Electromagnetic 
Theory

05/05/2019 Sunday
Biostatistics 
and research 

methods
OFF

Electricity & 
Magnetism

Numerical 
Analysis and 
Programming

06/05/2019 Monday
General 

Entomology OFF Advance Calculus Nuclear Physics

07/05/2019 Tuesday
Mycology & 

Plant pathology
Inorganic 
Chemistry Biochemistry

Complex Analysis 
and Special 
Functions

08/05/2019 Wednsday Biochemistry
Virology and 

Microbial 
physiology

Analytical 
Chemistry

Clinical 
Biochemistry Practical physics Solid State
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